
 

 

Enquiry No.: IITK/CE/MOWR/2017-18/02 

Last Date: November 27, 2017  

November 17, 2017 

 

Sealed quotations are invited for supply of 200 pcs of modular toilet base as per following 
specifications:  
 

DESIGN SPECIFICATION 

1 Material Metal/FRP/PVC 

2 Overall Size 1066.8  x 1066.8 mm x 152.4 mm 

3 Material Property Hydrophobic, non-corrosive, acid resistant 

4 Finishing Matte finish 

 
A sample piece (product casted in FRP) can be seen in the office of the undersigned. Further 
dimensions details can be obtained from my office.  
 
Other Terms & Conditions:  

1. Sealed Quotation must reach before November 27, 2017 to the below mentioned address.  

2. Maximum discount to be offered keeping in view IIT’s being non-profit making organizations.  

3. Only parties having in-house fabrication facility will be preferred.   

4. Quotation to be prepared on per piece rate basis and including all taxes and 
cartage/shipment charges.  

5. The intender reserves right to withhold placement of final order. The right to reject all or any 
of the quotations and to split up the requirements or relax any or all of the above conditions 
without assigning any reason.  

 

The quotation to be send at following address:  
 

Dr Vinod Tare 
Professor 
Department of Civil Engineering 
IIT Kanpur – 208016, UP India 
 (Tel: 0512-259-7791/97) 

  
(Vinod Tare) 

 


